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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Foust             M1519         1/23    6:03       30:12
2     Austin Ryf             M1519         2/23    6:14       31:07
3     Max Kramer             M1519         3/23    6:19       31:35
4     Philip Janes           M3039         1/31    6:19       31:35
5     Jay Potratz            M4049         1/50    6:20       31:40
6     Matt Willett           M3039         2/31    6:22       31:49
7     Evan Iwata             M1519         4/23    6:27       32:15
8     Ken Kuehn              M5059         1/25    6:34       32:46
9     Ben Neubauer           M2029         1/37    6:34       32:48
10    Josh Barnett           M1519         5/23    6:41       33:22
11    Jack Farvour Jr        M3039         3/31    6:42       33:30
12    Jacob Nitzke           M1519         6/23    6:45       33:41
13    Matt Weklar            M1519         7/23    6:45       33:44
14    Jeff Abitz             M4049         2/50    6:46       33:50
15    Mike Peters            M5059         2/25    6:48       33:58
16    MacKenzie Weber        F1519         1/32    6:51       34:12
17    Shawn Klysen           M4049         3/50    6:52       34:17
18    John Weinsheim         M4049         4/50    6:53       34:25
19    Juan Munoz             M2029         2/37    6:59       34:53
20    Melissa Minerath       F2029         1/58    7:00       34:57
21    Joey Ott               M1314          1/8    7:02       35:10
22    Corey Splittgerber     M3039         4/31    7:03       35:12
23    Dave McAdow            M1519         8/23    7:03       35:12
24    Kelly Conrad           F2029         2/58    7:08       35:37
25    Michael Palomaki       M3039         5/31    7:09       35:45
26    Tim Johnson            M5059         3/25    7:10       35:49
27    Kristin Bemis          F2029         3/58    7:10       35:49
28    Ram Jambunathan        M3039         6/31    7:13       36:02
29    Kelly Nigl             F4049         1/56    7:14       36:06
30    Chris Barnett          M1519         9/23    7:14       36:07
31    Scott Haskins          M1519        10/23    7:15       36:11
32    John Hintze            M2029         3/37    7:16       36:16
33    Daniel Ferrere Jr.     M1519        11/23    7:16       36:17
34    Peter Uecker           M1112          1/4    7:17       36:22
35    Chris Whalen           M1519        12/23    7:19       36:35
36    Sara Bradley           F2029         4/58    7:20       36:38
37    Kevin Springborn       M2029         4/37    7:21       36:41
38    Chris Nett St          M4049         5/50    7:22       36:47
39    Cory Malecki           M3039         7/31    7:24       37:00
40    Edsel Labillois        M4049         6/50    7:24       37:01
41    Mark Clinton           M3039         8/31    7:26       37:09
42    Josh Elsen             M1519        13/23    7:29       37:24
43    Candi Beckett          F2029         5/58    7:30       37:28
44    Rick Last              M5059         4/25    7:31       37:33
45    Scott Walter           M2029         5/37    7:31       37:35
46    Nick Sosinski          M1314          2/8    7:33       37:44
47    Colleen Sosinski       F3039         1/52    7:34       37:47
48    Kristy Gelhar          F3039         2/52    7:34       37:48
49    Louie Steffes          M3039         9/31    7:34       37:48
50    Justin Koepsell        M2029         6/37    7:35       37:53
51    Tom Belter             M5059         5/25    7:36       37:57
52    Steve Huffman          M4049         7/50    7:38       38:07
53    Ralph Thiel            M4049         8/50    7:38       38:09
54    Kathy Olson            F2029         6/58    7:38       38:10
55    Rebecca Pennau         F3039         3/52    7:39       38:12
56    Shawn Lord             M4049         9/50    7:43       38:31
57    Patty Lynch            F5059         1/20    7:44       38:40
58    Doug Seefeld           M4049        10/50    7:45       38:45
59    Katie Whittaker        F1112          1/4    7:47       38:54
60    Katie Whittakcer       F1112          2/4    7:48       38:57
61    Ben Brandt             M4049        11/50    7:48       38:58
62    Mike Sieth             M5059         6/25    7:48       39:00
63    Quinn Haley            M1519        14/23    7:48       39:00
64    Todd Muehrer           M2029         7/37    7:49       39:01
65    Matthew Kope           M2029         8/37    7:50       39:07
66    Courtney Walker-Tessen F2029         7/58    7:50       39:08
67    Briggs Haley           M2029         9/37    7:52       39:17
68    Vicki Cross            F4049         2/56    7:52       39:18
69    Seth Udlis             M4049        12/50    7:52       39:19
70    Ryan Derber            M2029        10/37    7:52       39:19
71    Kenny Sylvester        M4049        13/50    7:53       39:24
72    Bob Harrison           M5059         7/25    7:54       39:26
73    Ryan Lefever           M2029        11/37    7:54       39:30
74    Tim Zima               M3039        10/31    7:56       39:36
75    Rich Weklar            M3039        11/31    7:57       39:44
76    Carrie Nitz            F2029         8/58    7:58       39:46
77    Robert Ostertag        M4049        14/50    7:58       39:49
78    Robert Rucinski        M4049        15/50    8:00       40:00
79    Josh Papenfuss         M1519        15/23    8:01       40:04
80    John Thiel             M1519        16/23    8:03       40:13
81    Stephanie Rothe        F1519         2/32    8:03       40:14
82    Chelsie Barnard        F1314          1/7    8:04       40:17
83    Kimberly Dreger        F2029         9/58    8:06       40:27
84    Mark Lobajeski         M5059         8/25    8:06       40:29
85    Laura Swanson          F2029        10/58    8:06       40:30
86    Christian Jensen       M1519        17/23    8:07       40:34
87    Mark Rommelfanger      M3039        12/31    8:08       40:37
88    Allison Koenig         F1519         3/32    8:09       40:45
89    Paul Hesse             M3039        13/31    8:09       40:45
90    Jackie Koepke          F2029        11/58    8:10       40:46
91    Wayne Trembly          M4049        16/50    8:11       40:55
92    Brian Gold             M3039        14/31    8:12       40:56
93    Andy Soboleski         M4049        17/50    8:12       40:57
94    Sarah Schreiber        F1519         4/32    8:12       40:58
95    Shannon Zahn           F3039         4/52    8:12       40:59
96    Marsha Patterson       F4049         3/56    8:12       41:00
97    Linda Kuehn            F5059         2/20    8:14       41:06
98    Michael Smith          M5059         9/25    8:15       41:12
99    Rick Kryzaniak         M4049        18/50    8:15       41:13
100   Jeremy Bates           M3039        15/31    8:15       41:14
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101   Mark Abderholden       M4049        19/50    8:15       41:15
102   John Boetel            M3039        16/31    8:15       41:16
103   Matt Erhard            M2029        12/37    8:16       41:19
104   Courtney Prusak        F2029        12/58    8:16       41:19
105   Marta Keller           F1314          2/7    8:16       41:19
106   Sarah Kapral           F1519         5/32    8:16       41:20
107   Brock Sennott          M1519        18/23    8:17       41:21
108   Maria Altepeter        F1519         6/32    8:17       41:23
109   Lisa Steffens          F4049         4/56    8:17       41:25
110   Erin Moldenhauer       F2029        13/58    8:19       41:31
111   Susan Kraus            F4049         5/56    8:20       41:36
112   Dennis Rooney          M5059        10/25    8:21       41:41
113   Patrick McKone         M4049        20/50    8:21       41:43
114   Colton Saunders        M1519        19/23    8:21       41:45
115   Samantha Kennedy       F1519         7/32    8:22       41:47
116   Tim McAdow             M4049        21/50    8:23       41:53
117   Chris Weisse           M5059        11/25    8:23       41:54
118   Greg Socha             M4049        22/50    8:24       42:00
119   Ian Dobberstein        M1314          3/8    8:25       42:01
120   Michelle McDonald      F1112          3/4    8:25       42:02
121   Sara Shattuck          F2029        14/58    8:26       42:07
122   Claire McDonald        F1314          3/7    8:27       42:14
123   Rachel Williams        F3039         5/52    8:28       42:19
124   Tony Wihlm             M3039        17/31    8:28       42:20
125   Christi Forbes         F3039         6/52    8:28       42:20
126   Trent Gilman           M4049        23/50    8:29       42:21
127   Laura Heiman           F3039         7/52    8:29       42:23
128   Carrie Biesinger       F1519         8/32    8:30       42:28
129   Toby Vanden Heuvel     M4049        24/50    8:30       42:30
130   Joe Jungwirth          M4049        25/50    8:30       42:30
131   Jeremy Lance           M2029        13/37    8:31       42:34
132   Lynn Kleman            F4049         6/56    8:34       42:47
133   Paul Boeder            M4049        26/50    8:34       42:48
134   Michael Rutz           M3039        18/31    8:34       42:48
135   Kevin Croninger        M2029        14/37    8:34       42:49
136   Tom Dobberstein        M4049        27/50    8:34       42:50
137   Jessica Miller         F3039         8/52    8:36       43:00
138   Gary Knoke             M7099          1/2    8:37       43:04
139   Samantha Rodriguez     F3039         9/52    8:37       43:05
140   Meghan Zeimet          F3039        10/52    8:39       43:11
141   Allison Garner         F3039        11/52    8:39       43:12
142   Kris Fuller            F4049         7/56    8:39       43:15
143   Nate Kiraly            M0910          1/3    8:40       43:17
144   Jim Fisher             M4049        28/50    8:40       43:18
145   Carrie Tjernagel       F3039        12/52    8:43       43:31
146   Aaron Zeatlow          M1519        20/23    8:43       43:31
147   Tessa Clinton          F3039        13/52    8:43       43:33
148   Lindsay Aykens         F2029        15/58    8:43       43:34
149   Steve Aykens           M2029        15/37    8:43       43:34
150   Clint Herrick          M2029        16/37    8:44       43:40
151   Jeremiah Olson         M3039        19/31    8:45       43:43
152   Daniel Ferrere Sr.     M4049        29/50    8:47       43:52
153   Tammy Prather          F4049         8/56    8:47       43:55
154   Shelley Dombeck        F2029        16/58    8:48       43:56
155   Megan Crowe            F2029        17/58    8:49       44:03
156   Brian McOwoy           M4049        30/50    8:50       44:06
157   Geoff Hendren          M4049        31/50    8:50       44:06
158   Jay Rommelfanger       M3039        20/31    8:50       44:10
159   Veronica Fenske        F2029        18/58    8:51       44:14
160   Melissa Putzer         F3039        14/52    8:52       44:18
161   Robert Hansen          M3039        21/31    8:54       44:27
162   Jenna Soboleski        F1519         9/32    8:55       44:34
163   Catie Coleman          F1314          4/7    8:55       44:35
164   Jesse Daves            M2029        17/37    8:56       44:40
165   Jered Koslowski        M0910          2/3    8:58       44:46
166   Kurt Kasfmann          M2029        18/37    8:59       44:52
167   Julie Ader             F4049         9/56    8:59       44:54
168   Brendan Moldenhauer    M2029        19/37    9:00       44:56
169   Tracy Wilson           F4049        10/56    9:00       45:00
170   Kathy Ledden           F4049        11/56    9:00       45:00
171   Jill Reichenberger     F4049        12/56    9:01       45:03
172   Lindsay Walter         F1519        10/32    9:03       45:11
173   Kristin Probst         F1519        11/32    9:03       45:13
174   Ki Coleman             M1314          4/8    9:04       45:16
175   Nick Hanford                          0/0    9:04       45:20
176   Michael Lim            M4049        32/50    9:06       45:30
177   Jill Endries           F5059         3/20    9:07       45:31
178   Linda Wittnebel        F4049        13/56    9:08       45:37
179   Matt Holley            M3039        22/31    9:09       45:41
180   Katie Lim              F4049        14/56    9:09       45:46
181   Michael Herricks       M4049        33/50    9:10       45:48
182   Jennifer Abraham       F1519        12/32    9:10       45:50
183   Robert Mathers         M4049        34/50    9:11       45:55
184   Sylvia McDonall        F5059         4/20    9:12       45:56
185   Jesee Te Stroete       F3039        15/52    9:12       45:58
186   Jackie Trebiatowski    F2029        19/58    9:13       46:04
187   Ashley Houts           F2029        20/58    9:14       46:06
188   Chad Schroeder         M4049        35/50    9:15       46:14
189   Toni Eklund            F3039        16/52    9:17       46:22
190   Cathy Lippold          F4049        15/56    9:17       46:23
191   Jodi Giebel            F4049        16/56    9:17       46:25
192   Tom Witczak            M2029        20/37    9:18       46:27
193   Mary Kapral            F2029        21/58    9:18       46:27
194   Dain Hendrickson       M2029        21/37    9:18       46:28
195   Deb Voss               F5059         5/20    9:18       46:29
196   Frank Tower            M3039        23/31    9:19       46:31
197   Laurie Baumgart        F3039        17/52    9:19       46:35
198   Abigail Quackenboss    F1519        13/32    9:20       46:39
199   Marisa Jones           F2029        22/58    9:20       46:40
200   Marc Gagne             M3039        24/31    9:21       46:41

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:13 PM 2/5



Festival Foods Turkey Trot - Oshkosh 2008 - 5 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Lora Yaggie            F3039        18/52    9:21       46:45
202   Rebecca Olson          F3039        19/52    9:22       46:46
203   Sarah Paterson         F4049        17/56    9:22       46:46
204   Eleasha Laskowski      F2029        23/58    9:22       46:48
205   Todd Pingel            M4049        36/50    9:23       46:52
206   Jennifer Kreibich      F3039        20/52    9:23       46:55
207   Arian Jones            F2029        24/58    9:24       46:57
208   Scott Neuser           M5059        12/25    9:24       46:57
209   Jenni Walsh            F4049        18/56    9:24       47:00
210   Joseph Kunes           M2029        22/37    9:25       47:02
211   Jodi Dalphonso         F3039        21/52    9:25       47:04
212   Justin Poeschl         M3039        25/31    9:26       47:07
213   Sheila Semenas         F5059         6/20    9:26       47:09
214   Abbey Graceffa         F1519        14/32    9:26       47:10
215   Stephanie Pereiva Da S F2029        25/58    9:28       47:17
216   Teresa Moore           F3039        22/52    9:28       47:18
217   Dawn McKone            F4049        19/56    9:28       47:20
218   Jean Stockwell         F4049        20/56    9:29       47:21
219   Stacey Stavrakis       F2029        26/58    9:29       47:23
220   Matthew Boettcher      M1112          2/4    9:29       47:25
221   Scott Houts            M4049        37/50    9:31       47:31
222   Mike Graceffa          M4049        38/50    9:31       47:35
223   Sharon Yeska           F5059         7/20    9:32       47:37
224   Michael Woldt          M1112          3/4    9:32       47:37
225   Alison Thiel           F1519        15/32    9:32       47:37
226   Willie Flores          M2029        23/37    9:32       47:38
227   David Kapkal           M2029        24/37    9:33       47:44
228   Scott Coates           M2029        25/37    9:34       47:47
229   Brooke Hintze          F2029        27/58    9:34       47:48
230   Jeff Cook              M2029        26/37    9:34       47:49
231   Lisa Carns             F3039        23/52    9:34       47:51
232   Jake Kunes             M2029        27/37    9:35       47:52
233   Randy Wellhoefer       M4049        39/50    9:36       47:58
234   Danielle Heroux        F2029        28/58    9:36       47:59
235   Emma Stark             F1112          4/4    9:37       48:02
236   Bill Bergthold         M3039        26/31    9:38       48:06
237   Megan Bracken          F2029        29/58    9:38       48:08
238   Seth Hendrickson       M2029        28/37    9:38       48:08
239   Amanda Wolff           F2029        30/58    9:39       48:11
240   Brian Stark            M4049        40/50    9:39       48:14
241   Lindsey Cushman        F1519        16/32    9:40       48:16
242   Whitney Thiel          F1519        17/32    9:40       48:17
243   Eric Graceffa          M1314          5/8    9:41       48:22
244   Janet Wegner           F4049        21/56    9:41       48:24
245   Keri Vertz             F4049        22/56    9:43       48:35
246   Tim Mullox             M5059        13/25    9:44       48:38
247   Lindsey Michels        F2029        31/58    9:45       48:43
248   Rachel Thiel           F2029        32/58    9:45       48:44
249   Abby Dombeck           F2029        33/58    9:46       48:46
250   Scott Giltner          M4049        41/50    9:48       48:56
251   David Zerrien          M4049        42/50    9:48       48:57
252   Natalie Graceffa       F1519        18/32    9:48       48:59
253   Susan Traska           F4049        23/56    9:49       49:01
254   Melissa Kortbein       F2029        34/58    9:49       49:02
255   Katherine Carter       F4049        24/56    9:50       49:06
256   Michelle Bischel       F4049        25/56    9:50       49:07
257   Liesl Storm            F3039        24/52    9:51       49:12
258   Sandy Velasco          F4049        26/56    9:51       49:13
259   Kimberly Beimel        F4049        27/56    9:52       49:17
260   Joseph Michels         M2029        29/37    9:53       49:22
261   Laura Schmidt          F4049        28/56    9:53       49:23
262   Richard Scheuerman     M5059        14/25    9:55       49:31
263   Richard Hansen         M3039        27/31    9:55       49:35
264   Ross Tomcyk            M2029        30/37    9:56       49:37
265   Abigail Zerrien        F1519        19/32    9:56       49:37
266   Zachary Neubauer       M2029        31/37    9:56       49:40
267   Emily Cook             F2029        35/58    9:57       49:43
268   Mary Eiden             F5059         8/20   10:00       49:59
269   Paula Deike            F3039        25/52   10:00       50:00
270   Sue Krause             F4049        29/56   10:01       50:03
271   Christy Stover         F3039        26/52   10:01       50:03
272   Jackie Koenig          F4049        30/56   10:02       50:07
273   Anna Ledden            F1519        20/32   10:02       50:09
274   Scott Tomczyk          M4049        43/50   10:03       50:13
275   Ellen Smolinski        F4049        31/56   10:04       50:18
276   Deb Laibly             F4049        32/56   10:06       50:30
277   Brenda Gabrielson      F4049        33/56   10:07       50:35
278   James Hackinson        M4049        44/50   10:08       50:37
279   Kelly Kubichka         F2029        36/58   10:10       50:46
280   Chris Resch            M4049        45/50   10:12       50:56
281   Sue Schoenherr-Jones   F3039        27/52   10:12       50:57
282   Cathy Hargrave         F4049        34/56   10:12       50:58
283   Kelly Krause           F4049        35/56   10:12       51:00
284   Kathy O'Brien          F2029        37/58   10:15       51:13
285   Peter Bose             M5059        15/25   10:16       51:17
286   Ann Leitl              F5059         9/20   10:16       51:18
287   Amber Gyrion           F2029        38/58   10:16       51:20
288   Sarah Briscoe          F3039        28/52   10:17       51:22
289   Tony Renning           M3039        28/31   10:19       51:32
290   Laurence Carlin        M3039        29/31   10:20       51:38
291   Kristin Malecki        F3039        29/52   10:22       51:46
292   Kristie Nichols        F2029        39/58   10:26       52:06
293   Julia Schroeder        F2029        40/58   10:27       52:12
294   Chris Graceffa         F4049        36/56   10:27       52:14
295   Enedina Gonzalez       F1519        21/32   10:27       52:14
296   Carrie Schuster        F2029        41/58   10:27       52:14
297   Lisa Fox               F4049        37/56   10:28       52:17
298   Dan Sutter             M2029        32/37   10:28       52:20
299   Claire Lind            F1519        22/32   10:30       52:26
300   Kaitlin Rommelfanger   F1314          5/7   10:31       52:31
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301   Jenny Olesen           F4049        38/56   10:32       52:39
302   Christine Koslowski    F3039        30/52   10:33       52:42
303   Kelly Bradley          F2029        42/58   10:33       52:45
304   Genevieve Meilahn      F3039        31/52   10:33       52:45
305   Maggie Frank           F2029        43/58   10:35       52:53
306   Courtney Balken        F2029        44/58   10:35       52:55
307   Randy Whittaker        M4049        46/50   10:36       52:58
308   Beth Wilke             F3039        32/52   10:42       53:28
309   Heather Roesch         F3039        33/52   10:44       53:37
310   Nicole Allie           F3039        34/52   10:44       53:37
311   Julie Dosogne          F4049        39/56   10:45       53:42
312   Elizabeth Semenas      F1519        23/32   10:46       53:48
313   Jordan Walter          F1519        24/32   10:46       53:49
314   Sarah Semenas          F1519        25/32   10:46       53:50
315   Allison Tomczk         F1519        26/32   10:47       53:51
316   Eric Kropp             M4049        47/50   10:50       54:10
317   Rebecca Herrick        F2029        45/58   10:51       54:13
318   Kylene Kossel          F2029        46/58   10:58       54:46
319   Steven Sorenson        M5059        16/25   11:02       55:09
320   Lori Puluermacher      F4049        40/56   11:07       55:33
321   Randy Hermann          M2029        33/37   11:08       55:37
322   Robert Wallace         M5059        17/25   11:12       55:57
323   Joseph Mezzano         M7099          2/2   11:12       55:59
324   Becky Rasmussen        F2029        47/58   11:14       56:10
325   Sally Pittman          F5059        10/20   11:15       56:12
326   Christine Cushman      F2029        48/58   11:15       56:12
327   Amie Lee               F4049        41/56   11:15       56:15
328   Donna Elsen            F4049        42/56   11:26       57:08
329   Tyler Volkert          M1519        21/23   11:27       57:11
330   Edward Friedrich       M5059        18/25   11:31       57:35
331   Lucinda Vette          F3039        35/52   11:34       57:46
332   Christa Meinen         F3039        36/52   11:41       58:22
333   Katie Thompson         F1519        27/32   11:41       58:25
334   Katie Thayer           F2029        49/58   11:41       58:25
335   Alex Meinen            M1519        22/23   11:41       58:25
336   Isaac Morgan Meckleber M1314          6/8   11:43       58:32
337   Vaughn Jacobson        M1314          7/8   11:45       58:42
338   Cindy Coates           F4049        43/56   11:52       59:16
339   Silvia Munoz                          0/0   11:56       59:39
340   Paul Osterholm         M4049        48/50   12:00     1:00:00
341   Dawn Walter            F4049        44/56   12:01     1:00:03
342   Barbara Reetz          F4049        45/56   12:04     1:00:17
343   Heather Hesse          F2029        50/58   12:05     1:00:23
344   Krista Wilson          F4049        46/56   12:06     1:00:26
345   Susan Patterson        F5059        11/20   12:06     1:00:26
346   Dan Marcellis          M5059        19/25   12:06     1:00:30
347   Ann Lenz               F3039        37/52   12:07     1:00:32
348   Amy Mueller            F2029        51/58   12:07     1:00:32
349   Paul Taylor            M5059        20/25   12:08     1:00:40
350   Barb Girens            F4049        47/56   12:09     1:00:42
351   Denise Crane           F5059        12/20   12:14     1:01:06
352   Lisa Thull             F3039        38/52   12:14     1:01:09
353   Kevin Kropp                           0/0   12:20     1:01:37
354   Melissa Sonntag        F2029        52/58   12:30     1:02:27
355   William Wipf           M6069          1/2   12:34     1:02:50
356   Connie Geisthardt      F4049        48/56   12:36     1:02:59
357   Samuel Utecht          M2029        34/37   12:48     1:03:58
358   Teri Lee               F4049        49/56   12:54     1:04:30
359   Dave Koepke            M4049        49/50   13:07     1:05:35
360   Tara Meneguzzo         F3039        39/52   13:08     1:05:36
361   James Carney           M2029        35/37   13:16     1:06:18
362   Heidi Gold             F3039        40/52   13:24     1:07:00
363   Tanna Robinson         F2029        53/58   13:47     1:08:52
364   Suzanne Peterson       F1519        28/32   13:53     1:09:23
365   Candace Bradley        F1519        29/32   13:54     1:09:28
366   Jenny Ritz-Blackmore   F3039        41/52   13:57     1:09:45
367   Tucker Fournier        M0910          3/3   14:02     1:10:10
368   Sarah Kaprelian        F1314          6/7   14:08     1:10:36
369   Lisa Koeppen           F3039        42/52   14:20     1:11:36
370   Jane Boettcher         F4049        50/56   14:22     1:11:46
371   Linda Hess             F5059        13/20   14:26     1:12:06
372   Lisa Leichtfuss        F3039        43/52   14:54     1:14:27
373   Sherri Maruska         F4049        51/56   14:55     1:14:34
374   Kathy Hesse            F6069          1/2   15:02     1:15:06
375   Julie Poquette         F3039        44/52   15:02     1:15:07
376   Heather Wendt          F3039        45/52   15:02     1:15:09
377   Alyssa Amundson        F1519        30/32   15:05     1:15:24
378   Jeff Kohlmann          M5059        21/25   15:13     1:16:03
379   Ruth Kohlmann          F5059        14/20   15:14     1:16:06
380   Heather Corning        F2029        54/58   15:18     1:16:26
381   Jennifer Ilk           F3039        46/52   15:23     1:16:54
382   Ken Gabrielson         M4049        50/50   15:23     1:16:55
383   Jodi Gelhar            F3039        47/52   15:26     1:17:07
384   Luke Laibly            M1112          4/4   15:26     1:17:08
385   Darlene Giese                         0/0   15:28     1:17:19
386   Stacy Neperud          F4049        52/56   15:31     1:17:31
387   Susan Sedlachek        F5059        15/20   15:33     1:17:42
388   Susan Sedlachek        F6069          2/2   15:34     1:17:47
389   Carrie David           F3039        48/52   15:34     1:17:50
390   Wendy Ruck             F3039        49/52   15:38     1:18:09
391   Tyler Geisthardt       M1519        23/23   15:40     1:18:19
392   Steven Demuth          M5059        22/25   15:43     1:18:32
393   Valerie Demuth         F5059        16/20   15:43     1:18:34
394   Betsey Farber          F5059        17/20   15:45     1:18:41
395   Judy Casper            F5059        18/20   15:48     1:19:00
396   Susan Becker           F3039        50/52   15:50     1:19:06
397   Megan Reetz            F2029        55/58   15:50     1:19:09
398   Stephanie Bongert      F2029        56/58   15:54     1:19:26
399   John Barikmo           M5059        23/25   16:03     1:20:11
400   Tami Barikmo           F4049        53/56   16:03     1:20:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Sara Elliott           F1314          7/7   16:17     1:21:23
402   Katrina Elliott        F3039        51/52   16:18     1:21:28
403   Michelle Klysen        F3039        52/52   16:28     1:22:16
404   Tina Eiden             F4049        54/56   16:28     1:22:18
405   Morris Elden           M5059        24/25   16:29     1:22:21
406   Michael McCoy          M5059        25/25   16:34     1:22:49
407   Jill Neperud           F4049        55/56   16:39     1:23:12
408   Andrew Lenz            M2029        36/37   16:42     1:23:30
409   Russell Soles          M6069          2/2   16:45     1:23:41
410   Tina Amundson          F4049        56/56   17:02     1:25:09
411   Bridget Kohlmann       F2029        57/58   17:04     1:25:20
412   Sarah Kohlmann         F2029        58/58   17:05     1:25:25
413   Jason McClanathan      M2029        37/37   17:05     1:25:25
414   Haleigh Zillges        F1519        31/32   17:07     1:25:33
415   Erin Kaprelian         F1519        32/32   17:18     1:26:27
416   Brian Kaprelian        M1314          8/8   17:18     1:26:28
417   Brian Heidl            M3039        30/31   17:19     1:26:31
418   Joseph Weber           M3039        31/31   17:20     1:26:39
419   Elizabeth Kaprelian    F5059        19/20   17:23     1:26:53
420   Kathleen McCoy         F5059        20/20   17:23     1:26:54
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